

Decision No 102.

No. 102

E-100

Decision No. 102

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

In the matter of the Application of
RIALTO LIGHT, POWER AND WATER COMPANY
for permission to sell its electric light
plant and property to SOUTHERN SIERRAS
POWER COMPANY.

Application No. 12.

ORDER.

By the Commission.

On written request of applicant on file with
this Commission, it is hereby ordered that the above entitled
application be and the same is hereby dismissed.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 17th day
of June, 1912.

H. S. Loveland

Mr. Gordon

Max Thelen

Edwin D. Edgerton

Commissioners.

